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Household Consumption and Income
Nominal, quarterly
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Household Consumption
December 2019 = 100
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Supply Indicators
January 2012 = 100
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Household Saving Ratio
Deviation from 2015–2019 average ratio
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Seasonally adjusted and break-adjusted.
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Energy Prices
January 2019 = 100
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Non-energy Commodity Prices
January 2019 = 100
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Consumer Price Inflation
Year-ended
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New Dwelling Inflation and Building Costs
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Energy Prices
Wholesale

10

20

30

$/GJ

100

200

300

$/MWh

Electricity

Gas

(RHS)

(LHS)

Consumer

202220182014 2026
80

100

120

140

index

80

100

120

140

index

Sources: ABS; AEMO; ASX; RBA



Selected Inflation Components
Groceries*
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